
Regal Point Condominium

7/2023 - 6/2024 Budget

Acct# Description FY2024

4100
(7/1/23 - 12/1/23) 53 units = 48@$325 and 5@$109                        

(1/1/24 -6/1/24) 53 units = 53@$325

7/1/23 Lump Sum Assessment = 48 @3000 and 5 @1000    

349,220

4160 Resale Contribution 0

4200 Late Fee Income 100

4300 Interest Income 10

4580 Township Reimbursements 2,000

Total Income 351,330

5270 General Maintenance 16,250

5340 Concrete Repair & Maintenance 2,000

5390 Snow Removal 11,000

5400 Landscaping 42,460

5470 Landscape Improvements 13,000

6100 Water 600

6200 Electric 5,700

7800 Social events 500

8210 Financial Service fee 5,826

8300 Insurance 41,100

8420 Financial Compilation by CPA 1,000

8450 Legal expense 2,000

8600 Office expense 1,500

8840 Federal Income taxes 100

Total Operating 143,036

9105 Total Reserves 208,294


